Rang

1. Pulverturmschiessen FSV Dinhard

Gruppenwettkampf C/D

Total Name

183 MSV Zuzwil
Wick Walter
Bangerter Hanspeter
Jung Albert
Moser Willi

178 MSV Oberbiiren-Niederwil
Kast Ernst
Scheiwiller Stephan
Scheiwiller Kurt
Kast Gertrud

178 SV Veltheim
Frei Hansruedi
Spigagli Patrick
Schweizer Reto
Frei Werner

176 StS Oberwinterthur
Bernhard Walter
Ramp Martin
Gilgen Ernst
Schneider Markus

175 SG Schoénholzerswilen
Maag René
Schatti Martin
Hirschi Hans
Schweizer Jorg

174 SV Schleitheim

171 SG Bertschikon

171 SV Kollbrunn

170 SV Andelfingen

169 SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil

169 SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen

169 SV Gossau (ZH)

169 StS Neftenbach

168 FSV Dinhard

168 SV Seuzach

168 SG Bertschikon

167 SV Seen

167 StS Neftenbach

167 SV Wasterkingen

166 FSV Oberengstringen

165 SV Ossingen

165 SV Trasadingen

165 SV Seuzach

165 SV Rickenbach

Ja Einzelresultat Gewehr

Loobergler
1927 48 Stgw90
1945 46 Stgw90
1942 46 Stgw90
1938 43 Stgw90

Adlerauge
1937 46 Stgw90
1986 46 Stgw90
1960 45 Stgw90
1939 41 Stgw90

Moschtrésa
1946 46 Stgw90
1975 45 Stgw90
1956 44 Stgw90
1948 43 Stgw90

Sturm Oberi
1947 46 Stgw90
1965 45 Stgw90
1940 44 Stgw90
1950 41 Stgw90

Bruderloch
1959 46 Stgw90
1962 44 Stgw90
1964 44 Stgw90
1952 41 Stgw90

Schlaate

Gunten 2

Jasser

Heiligberg

Wilderer

Zelglianer

Butterweich

Elite

Pulverturm

Parabellum 1

Gunten 1

Seenl

Kénner

Zentrumschmaocker

Zentrumschoner

Ossingen 1

Traadinger

Parabellum 2
Mdrsburg



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

164
163
162
162
162
162
161
159
159
158
157
157
157
156
156
154
153
152
152
150
149
148
142
118

SV Trillikon

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
StS Oberwinterthur
SV Wiesendangen
FSV Dinhard

SV Trasadingen
SV Ellikon a/d Thur
SV Kollbrunn

SV Hettlingen

SV Dégerlen

SV Altikon

SV Altikon

SV Merishausen
MSV Truttikon

SG Elgg

SV Hettlingen

SV Dégerlen

MSV Truttikon

SV Kollbrunn

SV Schlatt (TG)
FSV Dinhard

FSV Dinhard

FSV Dinhard

FSV Dinhard

Weinland
Guggehuser
Goldenberg
Wisent
Egelsee
Chapfchlopfer
Platane
Liebenberger
Nachtthle
Falken
Thurtal 2
Thurtal 1
Hexenstock
Riedhupfer
Smaragd
Hettlingen 1
Flackschoner
Riedchlopfer
Die 4 Tosstaler
Wiesental
Falken
Gurisee
Pelikan

Filz



